	Network
	Aggregation step
	Relative entropy

	Three-layered network of period one
	0
	0.922

	
	1
	0.523

	
	2
	-4.00-15

	Three-layered network of period two
	0
	0.586

	
	1
	0.189

	
	2
	0

	Two-layered agonism network
	0
	0.184

	
	1
	0

	Two-layered proximity network
	0
	0.242

	
	1
	0

	Two-layered grooming network
	0
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